Additionally, forty-nine per cent (49%) of students selected Maple Elementary School as their preferred 
name while forty-two per cent (42%) choose Butternut Creek when student voice was gathered at the 
school level during the week of April 4 – 7.  

Final Online Survey Submission Results:  
One thousand and eighty-five (1085) responses were received via the online submission form.  

Voting results based on preferences for the final four names from 1085 responses in alphabetical 
order:  
  My 1st 

Choice  
My 2nd 
Choice  

My 3rd 
Choice  

Butternut Creek Elementary School  529  268  261